
PROJETO SE ORIENTA DF 2024 INÍCIO:09:00h
PARQUE MULTIUSO LAGO NORTE 10.8.2024

SE ORIENTA DF

Graziella Scorza Soares Ferreira
CLUBE DE ORIENTAÇÃO ROCHA
Circuit : EXPERIENTE
Distance : 1900m (Dénivelé 30m)
Temps : 0:51:57 (27'21"/km)

32/35 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Geraldo Pereira Da Silva Filho 0:23:58
2. Weber Cândido Severino 0:24:19
3. Johnatan Carvalho Thiago de Sá 0:24:36

1. 32 00:02:09 166m 12'57"/km
2. 33 00:02:30 00:04:39 81m 30'52"/km
3. 35 00:16:31 00:21:10 61m 270'46"/km
4. 40 00:01:33 00:22:43 94m 16'29"/km
5. 37 00:01:34 00:24:17 117m 13'23"/km
6. 38 00:01:10 00:25:27 79m 14'46"/km
7. 44 00:02:14 00:27:41 173m 12'55"/km
8. 41 00:01:43 00:29:24 136m 12'37"/km
9. 43 00:03:32 00:32:56 130m 27'11"/km

10. 42 00:03:01 00:35:57 174m 17'20"/km
11. 41 00:02:53 00:38:50 164m 17'35"/km
12. 45 00:00:39 00:39:29 64m 10'09"/km
13. 34 00:05:56 00:45:25 72m 82'24"/km
14. 36 00:02:25 00:47:50 113m 21'23"/km
15. 37 00:01:11 00:49:01 63m 18'47"/km
16. 39 00:02:03 00:51:04 123m 16'40"/km
17. 46 00:00:53 00:51:57 109m 8'06"/km
18. 999 00:00:00 00:51:57 26m 0'00"/km
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